ec——

=

racing

TASMANIAN GREYHOUND
RACING

FORTHCOMING PROGRAMMES

2015-2016

(As at 14 January 2016)

HGRC - Hobart - racing at Ubet Park, Glenorchy
LGRC - Launceston — racing at the Ubet Racing Centre, Mowbray
NWGRC - Devonport — racing at the Devonport Showgrounds,
Devonport



Thursday

Monday

Tuesday

Thursday

Monday

Tuesday

21

25

26

28

January HGRC (N)

January LGRC (N)

January NWGRC (D)

January HGRC (N)

February LGRC (N)

February NWGRC (D)

340

461

599
709
461
599
709

278
515
600

720
515
600
720

452

452
580
452
580

340
461

599
461
599
709

515

515
600
515
600
720

452

452

580

452
580

Grade 5 Final
($1335-380-190-60)

Ubet Maiden Thousand Semi Finals
($1685-480-240-60)

Free-to-All

Mixed 4/5

Graded Events

Graded Events

Graded Events

Grade 5

Maiden

The Ubet Racing Centre Series Final

($1685-480-240-60)

Mixed Maiden/6

Graded Events

Graded Events

Graded Events

Grade 6 Final
($1335-380-190-60)

Maiden

Mixed Maiden/6

Graded Events

Graded Events

Grade 4

Ubet Maiden Thousand Final
($6960-1990-995-105-4x65)

Mixed 4/5

Graded Events

Graded Events

Graded Events

Curtains & Blinds Launceston Cup Heats
(B64) National Group 2 Event
($1585-450-220-60)

Maiden

Free-to-All

Graded Events (If Required)

Graded Events (If Required)

Graded Events (If Required)

Maiden

Masters FTA (ROCQG)
(Whelped on/before 31/7/2012)
($1080-310-155-60)

Devonport Distance Championship Heats
(FTA 32) ($1585-450-220-60)

Graded Events

Graded Events

Abbreviations
NP — Non Penalty

ROC - Reverse Order of Choice
ROCG - Reverse Order of Choice and Reverse Order of Grade



Thursday 4  February

Monday 8 February

Tuesday 9  February

Thursday 11 February

Monday 15 February

HGRC (N)

LGRC (N)

NWGRC (D)

HGRC (N)

LGRC (N)

340
461

599
709
461
599
709

515

515

600

515
600
720

452
580

452
580

340
461
461
599
461
599
709

278
515

515

515
600

600
720
515
600
720

Free-to-All

Grade 6 Heats (NP) Best 16 ROC
($405-115-60)

Mixed Maiden/6

Graduation/Trial

Graded Events

Graded Events

Graded Events

Curtains & Blinds Launceston Cup Semi
Finals - National Group 2 Event
($3005-860-430-90-4x45)

Furniture City Gift Heats (B32 Tasbred Gr 6)
($1335-380-190-60)

Grade 5 Heats (N/P) Best 16 ROC
($405-115-60)

Graded Events (If Required)

Graded Events (If Required)

Graded Events (If Required)

Maiden

Devonport Distance Championship Final
($2950-845-420-70)

Graded Events

Graded Events

Grade 5

Grade 6 Final ($1335-380-190-60)
Maiden

Mixed 5/6

Graded Events

Graded Events

Graded Events

Grade 6

Curtains & Blinds Launceston Cup Final
National Group 2 Event
($40,000-9600-4500-1000-4x500)

A Total Car Rentals Launceston Cup
Consolation ($4055-1160-580-90-4x45)

Furniture City Gift Final ($1685-480-240-60)

Viv Berresford Memorial (FTA)
($1930-550-275-60)

Grade 5 Final ($1335-380-190-60)

Mixed 5/6

Graded Events

Graded Events

Graded Events

Abbreviations
NP — Non Penalty
ROC - Reverse Order of Choice

ROCG - Reverse Order of Choice and Reverse Order of Grade



Tuesday

Thursday

Monday

Tuesday

Thursday

16

18

22

23

25

February

February

February

February

February

NWGRC (D)

HGRC (N)

HGRC (N)

NWGRC (D)

HGRC (N)

452

452

580
452
580

340
340

461
599
461
599
709

340
461
599
461
599
709

452

452
452
580
452
580

340
461

461

599
709
461
599
709

Tasbred Bonus Series 3 Heats
(B16 Tasbred Gr 5) ($1335-380-190-60)
Grade 6 Heats (N/P) Best 16 ROC
($405-115-60)
Mixed 5/6
Graded Events
Graded Events

Grade 4

Masters FTA (Whelped on/before 31/7/2012)
($1080-310-155-60)

Maiden

Free-to-All

Graded Events

Graded Events

Graded Events

Free-to-All
Maiden

Mixed Maiden/6
Graded Events
Graded Events
Graded Events

Tasbred Bonus Series 3 Final
($1685-480-240-60) B/B ($900-260-130)

Grade 6 Final ($1335-380-190-60)

Maiden

Mixed 5/6

Graded Events

Graded Events

Grade 6

Big Moose Damsel’s Dash (B8 Bitches)
($1930-550-275-60)

Grade 5 Heats (N/P) Best 16 ROC
($405-115-60)

Mixed 4/5

Free-to-All

Graded Events

Graded Events

Graded Events

Abbreviations
NP — Non Penalty

ROC - Reverse Order of Choice
ROCG - Reverse Order of Choice and Reverse Order of Grade



Monday

Tuesday

Thursday

Friday

Monday

Tuesday

Thursday

29 February

10

March

March

March

March

March

March

LGRC (N)

NWGRC (D)

HGRC (N)

LGRC (T)
(Non Sky)

LGRC (N)

NWGRC (D)

HGRC (N)

278
278

515

600
720
515
600
720

452
580
452
580

340
461
461
599
461
599
709

515

278
278
515
600

515
600
720

452

580
452
580

340
461
599
709
461
599
709

Grade 4

Grade 5 Heats (N/P) Best 16 ROC
($405-115-60)

Masters FTA (Whelped on/before 31/7/2012)
($1080-310-155-60)

Mixed 5/6

Mixed 4/5

Graded Events

Graded Events

Graded Events

Maiden

Mixed Maiden/6
Graded Events
Graded Events

Free-to-All

Grade 5 Final ($1335-380-190-60)
Maiden

Mixed 5/6

Graded Events

Graded Events

Graded Events

Launceston Veterinary Hospital Breeders
Classic Qualifying Heats (Tasbred
Whelped on/after 1/3/2014)

Grade 5

Grade 5 Final ($1335-380-190-60)

Maiden

Mitsubishi Autumn Distance Medley Heats
(FTA 32) ($1585-450-220-60)

Graded Events

Graded Events

Graded Events

Grade 5 Heats (N/P) Best 16 ROC
($405-115-60)

Mixed 4/5

Graded Events

Graded Events

Grade 5
Maiden
Free-to-All
Mixed Maiden/6
Graded Events
Graded Events
Graded Events

Abbreviations
NP — Non Penalty

ROC - Reverse Order of Choice

ROCG - Reverse Order of Choice and Reverse Order of Grade



Monday 14 March LGRC (N) 278  Grade 6 Heats (N/P) Best 16 ROC
($405-115-60)

515 Launceston Veterinary Hospital Breeders
Classic Semi Finals
($1735-530-265-165-4x145)

B/B ($1695-520-265-175-4x150)

720  Mitsubishi Autumn Distance Medley Heats
($1585-450-220-60)

515 Graded Events (If Required)

600 Graded Events (If Required)

720  Graded Events (If Required)

Tuesday 15 March NWGRC (D) 452  Grade 5 Final ($1335-380-190-60)
452  Maiden
452  Masters FTA (Whelped on/before 31/8/2012)
($1080-310-155-60)
580 Mixed Maiden/6
452  Graded Events
580 Graded Events

Thursday 17 March HGRC (N) 461  Winning Edge Kibble & Biscuits Easter Purse

Heats (B24 Gr 6) ($1335-380-190-60)

461 Rapidvite Easter Plate Heats (B40 4&5)
($1350-385-190-60)

461  Spud Regis At Stud Easter Cup Heats
(B16 1&2&3) ($1585-450-220-60)

461  Graded Events (If Required)

599  Graded Events (If Required)

709  Graded Events (If Required)

Monday 21 March LGRC (N) 278 Grade 6

278  Grade 6 Final ($1335-380-190-60)

515 Launceston Veterinary Hospital Breeders
Classic Final
($4960-1410-655-485-4x385)

B/B ($4500-1300-600-450-4x300)

515 Maiden

600 Mixed 4/5

720  Mitsubishi Autumn Distance Medley Final
($1930-550-275-60)

515 Graded Events

600 Graded Events

720  Graded Events

Tuesday 22 March NWGRC (D) 452  Grade 6 Heats (N/P) Best 16 ROC
($405-115-60)
580 Mixed 5/6
452  Graded Events
580 Graded Events

Abbreviations

NP — Non Penalty

ROC - Reverse Order of Choice

ROCG - Reverse Order of Choice and Reverse Order of Grade



Thursday 24 March

Monday 28 March

Tuesday 29 March

Thursday 31 March

Monday 4  April

HGRC (N)

LGRC (N)

NWGRC (D)

HGRC (N)

LGRC (N)

340
461

461

461

461
599
461
599
709

278
515

600
515
600
720

452

452
452
580
452
580

340
461
461

599
709
461
599
709

515

515
515
515
600
720

Grade 4

Winning Edge Kibble & Biscuits Easter Purse
Final ($1685-480-240-60)

Rapidvite Easter Plate Final
($1700-485-240-60)

Spud Regis At Stud Easter Cup Final
($1930-550-275-60)

Maiden

Mixed Maiden/6

Graded Events

Graded Events

Graded Events

Free-to-All

Grade 5 Heats (N/P) Best 16 ROC
($405-115-60)

Mixed 5/6

Graded Events

Graded Events

Graded Events

City of Devonport Cup (B8)
($1930-550-275-60)

Grade 6 Final ($1335-380-190-60)

Maiden

Free-to-All

Graded Events

Graded Events

Grade 6

Maiden

Masters FTA (ROCQ)
(Whelped on/before 31/8/2012)
($1080-310-155-60)

Mixed 4/5

Mixed 5/6

Graded Events

Graded Events

Graded Events

Launceston Mitsubishi lllingworth Classic
Heats (B64 Tasbred Whelped on/after
1/10/2013) ($1585-450-220-60)

Grade 5 Final ($1335-380-190-60)

Maiden

Graded Events (If Required)

Graded Events (If Required)

Graded Events (If Required)

Abbreviations
NP — Non Penalty
ROC - Reverse Order of Choice

ROCG - Reverse Order of Choice and Reverse Order of Grade



Tuesday 5  April

Thursday 7 April

Monday 11 April

Tuesday 12 April

Thursday 14 April

NWGRC (D)

HGRC (N)

LGRC (N)

NWGRC (D)

HGRC (N)

452

452
580
452
580

340
340

461

599
709
461
599
709

278

278
515

515
600

720
515
600
720

452
452

580
452
580

340
340
461

599
461
599
709

Ubet Classic Heats (B64 4&5)
($1350-385-190-60)

Maiden

Mixed 4/5

Graded Events (If Required)

Graded Events (If Required)

Free-to-All

Grade 6 Heats (N/P) Best 16 ROC
($405-115-60)

HGRC Maiden Series Heats (B32)
($1080-310-155-60)

Mixed 5/6

Mixed 4/5

Graded Events

Graded Events

Graded Events

Masters FTA (ROCQ)
(Whelped on/before 30/9/2012)
($1080-310-155-60)

Grade 4

Launceston Mitsubishi lllingworth Classic
Final ($13,960-3990-1995-195-4x135)

Maiden

Dennis Thomas/Knockies Jet Memorial (FTA)
($2950-845-420-70)

Mixed Maiden/6

Graded Events

Graded Events

Graded Events

Ubet Classic Final ($1700-485-240-60)

Grade 5 Heats (N/P) Best 16 ROC
($405-115-60)

Mixed Maiden/6

Graded Events

Graded Events

Grade 5

Grade 6 Final ($1335-380-190-60)

HGRC Maiden Series Final
($1430-410-205-60)

Mixed 4/5

Graded Events

Graded Events

Graded Events

Abbreviations
NP — Non Penalty
ROC - Reverse Order of Choice

ROCG - Reverse Order of Choice and Reverse Order of Grade



Monday

Tuesday

Thursday

Monday

Tuesday

Thursday

18

19

21

25

26

28

April

April

April

April

April

April

LGRC (N)

NWGRC (D)

HGRC (N)

LGRC (N)

NWGRC (D)

HGRC (N)

278
515

600
720
515
600
720

452

452
452
580
452
580

340
461

461
599
461
599
709

278
515
515
600
515
600
720

452

580

452
580

340
340

461

461
599
709
461
599
709

Grade 5

Grade 6 Heats (N/P) Best 16 ROC
($405-115-60)

Mixed Maiden/6

Mixed 5/6

Graded Events

Graded Events

Graded Events

Reg & Aileen lvory Memorial Classic Heats
(B32 Tasbred) ($1585-450-220-60)

Grade 5 Final ($1335-380-190-60)

Maiden

Mixed 4/5

Graded Events

Graded Events

Grade 4
Tasbred Bonus Series 4 Heats
(B16 Tasbred Gr 6) ($1335-380-190-60)
Maiden
Free-to-All
Graded Events
Graded Events
Graded Events

Grade 6

Grade 6 Final ($1335-380-190-60)
Maiden

Mixed 4/5

Graded Events

Graded Events

Graded Events

Reg & Aileen Ivory Memorial Classic Final
($3945-1125-565-70)

Grade 5 Heats (N/P) Best 16 ROC
($405-115-60)

Graded Events

Graded Events

Grade 6

Masters FTA (Whelped on/before 30/9/2012)
($1080-310-155-60)

Tasbred Bonus Series 4 Final
($1685-480-240-60) B/B ($900-260-130)

Maiden

Mixed Maiden/6

Free-to-All

Graded Events

Graded Events

Graded Events

Abbreviations

NP — Non Penalty

ROC - Reverse Order of Choice

ROCG - Reverse Order of Choice and Reverse Order of Grade



