

TASMANIAN GREYHOUND RACING

FORTHCOMING PROGRAMMES

2015-2016

(As at 14 January 2016)

HGRC – Hobart - racing at Ubet Park, Glenorchy LGRC – Launceston – racing at the Ubet Racing Centre, Mowbray NWGRC – Devonport – racing at the Devonport Showgrounds, Devonport

Thursday	21	January	HGRC (N)	340	Grade 5 Final (\$1335-380-190-60)
				461	Ubet Maiden Thousand Semi Finals (\$1685-480-240-60)
				599 709 461 599 709	Free-to-All Mixed 4/5 Graded Events Graded Events Graded Events
Monday	25	January	LGRC (N)	278 515 600	Grade 5 Maiden The Ubet Racing Centre Series Final (\$1685-480-240-60)
				720 515 600 720	Mixed Maiden/6 Graded Events Graded Events Graded Events
Tuesday	26	January	NWGRC (D)	452	Grade 6 Final (\$1335-380-190-60)
				452 580 452 580	Maiden Mixed Maiden/6 Graded Events Graded Events
Thursday	28	January	HGRC (N)	340 461	Grade 4 Ubet Maiden Thousand Final (\$6960-1990-995-105-4x65)
				599 461 599 709	Mixed 4/5 Graded Events Graded Events Graded Events
Monday	1	February	LGRC (N)	515	Curtains & Blinds Launceston Cup Heats (B64) National Group 2 Event
				515 600 515 600 720	(\$1585-450-220-60) Maiden Free-to-All Graded Events (If Required) Graded Events (If Required) Graded Events (If Required)
Tuesday	2	February	NWGRC (D)	452 452	Maiden Masters FTA (ROCG) (Whelped on/before 31/7/2012)
				580	(\$1080-310-155-60) Devonport Distance Championship Heats (FTA 32) (\$1585-450-220-60)
				452 580	Graded Events Graded Events

NP – Non Penalty ROC – Reverse Order of Choice

ROCG – Reverse Order of Choice and Reverse Order of Grade

Thursday	4	February	HGRC (N)	340 461	Free-to-All Grade 6 Heats (NP) Best 16 ROC (\$405-115-60)
				599 709 461 599 709	Mixed Maiden/6 Graduation/Trial Graded Events Graded Events Graded Events
Monday	8	February	LGRC (N)	515	Curtains & Blinds Launceston Cup Semi Finals - National Group 2 Event
				515	(\$3005-860-430-90-4x45) Furniture City Gift Heats (B32 Tasbred Gr 6)
				600	(\$1335-380-190-60) Grade 5 Heats (N/P) Best 16 ROC
				515	(\$405-115-60) Graded Events (If Required)
				600 720	Graded Events (If Required) Graded Events (If Required)
Tuesday	9	February	NWGRC (D)	452 580	Maiden Devonport Distance Championship Final (\$2950-845-420-70)
				452 580	Graded Events Graded Events
Thursday	11	February	HGRC (N)	340 461 461 599 461 599 709	Grade 5 Grade 6 Final (\$1335-380-190-60) Maiden Mixed 5/6 Graded Events Graded Events Graded Events
Monday	15	February	LGRC (N)	278 515	Grade 6 Curtains & Blinds Launceston Cup Final National Group 2 Event
				515	(\$40,000-9600-4500-1000-4x500) A Total Car Rentals Launceston Cup Consolation (\$4055-1160-580-90-4x45)
				515 600	Furniture City Gift Final (\$1685-480-240-60) Viv Berresford Memorial (FTA)
				600 720	(\$1930-550-275-60) Grade 5 Final (\$1335-380-190-60) Mixed 5/6
				515 600 720	Graded Events Graded Events Graded Events

Tuesday	16	February	NWGRC (D)	452 452	Tasbred Bonus Series 3 Heats (B16 Tasbred Gr 5) (\$1335-380-190-60) Grade 6 Heats (N/P) Best 16 ROC
				580 452 580	(\$405-115-60) Mixed 5/6 Graded Events Graded Events
Thursday	18	February	HGRC (N)	340 340	Grade 4 Masters FTA (Whelped on/before 31/7/2012) (\$1080-310-155-60)
				461 599 461 599 709	Maiden Free-to-All Graded Events Graded Events Graded Events
Monday	22	February	HGRC (N)	340 461 599 461 599 709	Free-to-All Maiden Mixed Maiden/6 Graded Events Graded Events Graded Events
Tuesday	23	February	NWGRC (D)	452	Tasbred Bonus Series 3 Final (\$1685-480-240-60) B/B (\$900-260-130)
				452 452 580	Grade 6 Final (\$1335-380-190-60) Maiden Mixed 5/6
				452 580	Graded Events Graded Events
Thursday	25	February	HGRC (N)	340 461	Grade 6 Big Moose Damsel's Dash (B8 Bitches)
				461	(\$1930-550-275-60) Grade 5 Heats (N/P) Best 16 ROC (\$405-115-60)
				599 709	Mixed 4/5 Free-to-All
				461 599	Graded Events Graded Events
				709	Graded Events

Monday	29	February	LGRC (N)	278 278	Grade 4 Grade 5 Heats (N/P) Best 16 ROC (\$405-115-60)
				515	Masters FTA (Whelped on/before 31/7/2012) (\$1080-310-155-60)
				600 720 515 600 720	Mixed 5/6 Mixed 4/5 Graded Events Graded Events Graded Events
Tuesday	1	March	NWGRC (D)	452 580 452 580	Maiden Mixed Maiden/6 Graded Events Graded Events
Thursday	3	March	HGRC (N)	340 461 599 461 599 709	Free-to-All Grade 5 Final (\$1335-380-190-60) Maiden Mixed 5/6 Graded Events Graded Events Graded Events
Friday	4	March	LGRC (T) (Non Sky)	515	Launceston Veterinary Hospital Breeders Classic Qualifying Heats (Tasbred Whelped on/after 1/3/2014)
Monday	7	March	LGRC (N)	278 278 515 600	Grade 5 Grade 5 Final (\$1335-380-190-60) Maiden Mitsubishi Autumn Distance Medley Heats (FTA 32) (\$1585-450-220-60)
				515 600 720	Graded Events Graded Events Graded Events
Tuesday	8	March	NWGRC (D)	452	Grade 5 Heats (N/P) Best 16 ROC (\$405-115-60)
				580 452 580	Mixed 4/5 Graded Events Graded Events
Thursday	10	March	HGRC (N)	340 461 599 709 461 599 709	Grade 5 Maiden Free-to-All Mixed Maiden/6 Graded Events Graded Events Graded Events

Monday	14	March	LGRC (N)	278	Grade 6 Heats (N/P) Best 16 ROC (\$405-115-60)
				515	Launceston Veterinary Hospital Breeders Classic Semi Finals (\$1735-530-265-165-4x145)
				720	B/B (\$1695-520-265-175-4x150) Mitsubishi Autumn Distance Medley Heats (\$1585-450-220-60)
				515 600	Graded Events (If Required) Graded Events (If Required)
				720	Graded Events (If Required)
Tuesday	15	March	NWGRC (D)	452 452	Grade 5 Final (\$1335-380-190-60) Maiden Mastera FTA (Whalped an/before 21/8/2012)
				452	Masters FTA (Whelped on/before 31/8/2012) (\$1080-310-155-60)
				580 452	Mixed Maiden/6 Graded Events
				580	Graded Events
Thursday	17	March	HGRC (N)	461	Winning Edge Kibble & Biscuits Easter Purse Heats (B24 Gr 6) (\$1335-380-190-60)
				461	Rapidvite Easter Plate Heats (B40 4&5) (\$1350-385-190-60)
				461	Spud Regis At Stud Easter Cup Heats
				461	(B16 1&2&3) (\$1585-450-220-60) Graded Events (If Required)
				599 709	Graded Events (If Required) Graded Events (If Required)
Monday	21	March	LGRC (N)	278	Grade 6
				278 515	Grade 6 Final (\$1335-380-190-60) Launceston Veterinary Hospital Breeders Classic Final
					(\$4960-1410-655-485-4x385) B/B (\$4500-1300-600-450-4x300)
				515 600	Maiden Mixed 4/5
				720	Mitsubishi Autumn Distance Medley Final
				515	(\$1930-550-275-60) Graded Events
				600 720	Graded Events Graded Events
Tuesday	22	March	NWGRC (D)	452	Grade 6 Heats (N/P) Best 16 ROC (\$405-115-60)
				580 452	Mixed 5/6 Graded Events
				580	Graded Events

Thursday	24	March	HGRC (N)	340 461	Grade 4 Winning Edge Kibble & Biscuits Easter Purse Final (\$1685-480-240-60)
				461	Rapidvite Easter Plate Final (\$1700-485-240-60)
				461	Spud Regis At Stud Easter Cup Final (\$1930-550-275-60)
				461 599 461 599 709	Maiden Mixed Maiden/6 Graded Events Graded Events Graded Events
Monday	28	March	LGRC (N)	278 515	Free-to-All Grade 5 Heats (N/P) Best 16 ROC (\$405-115-60)
				600 515 600 720	Mixed 5/6 Graded Events Graded Events Graded Events
Tuesday	29	March	NWGRC (D)	452 452	City of Devonport Cup (B8) (\$1930-550-275-60) Grade 6 Final (\$1335-380-190-60)
				452 580 452 580	Maiden Free-to-All Graded Events Graded Events
Thursday	31	March	HGRC (N)	340 461 461	Grade 6 Maiden Masters FTA (ROCG) (Whelped on/before 31/8/2012)
				599 709 461 599 709	(\$1080-310-155-60) Mixed 4/5 Mixed 5/6 Graded Events Graded Events Graded Events
Monday	4	April	LGRC (N)	515	Launceston Mitsubishi Illingworth Classic Heats (B64 Tasbred Whelped on/after
				515 515 515	1/10/2013) (\$1585-450-220-60) Grade 5 Final (\$1335-380-190-60) Maiden Graded Events (If Required)
				600 720	Graded Events (If Required) Graded Events (If Required)

Tuesday	5	April	NWGRC (D)	452	Ubet Classic Heats (B64 4&5)
				452 580 452 580	(\$1350-385-190-60) Maiden Mixed 4/5 Graded Events (If Required) Graded Events (If Required)
Thursday	7	April	HGRC (N)	340 340	Free-to-All Grade 6 Heats (N/P) Best 16 ROC (\$405-115-60)
				461	HGRC Maiden Series Heats (B32) (\$1080-310-155-60)
				599 709 461 599 709	Mixed 5/6 Mixed 4/5 Graded Events Graded Events Graded Events
Monday	11	April	LGRC (N)	278	Masters FTA (ROCG) (Whelped on/before 30/9/2012) (\$1080-310-155-60)
				278 515	Grade 4 Launceston Mitsubishi Illingworth Classic Final (\$13,960-3990-1995-195-4x135)
				515 600	Maiden Dennis Thomas/Knockies Jet Memorial (FTA) (\$2950-845-420-70)
				720 515 600 720	Mixed Maiden/6 Graded Events Graded Events Graded Events
Tuesday	12	April	NWGRC (D)	452 452	Ubet Classic Final (\$1700-485-240-60) Grade 5 Heats (N/P) Best 16 ROC (\$405-115-60)
				580 452 580	Mixed Maiden/6 Graded Events Graded Events
Thursday	14	April	HGRC (N)	340 340 461	Grade 5 Grade 6 Final (\$1335-380-190-60) HGRC Maiden Series Final
				599 461 599 709	(\$1430-410-205-60) Mixed 4/5 Graded Events Graded Events Graded Events

Monday	18	April	LGRC (N)	278 515	Grade 5 Grade 6 Heats (N/P) Best 16 ROC (\$405-115-60)
				600 720 515 600 720	Mixed Maiden/6 Mixed 5/6 Graded Events Graded Events Graded Events
Tuesday	19	April	NWGRC (D)	452	Reg & Aileen Ivory Memorial Classic Heats (B32 Tasbred) (\$1585-450-220-60)
				452 452 580 452 580	Grade 5 Final (\$1335-380-190-60) Maiden Mixed 4/5 Graded Events Graded Events
Thursday	21	April	HGRC (N)	340 461	Grade 4 Tasbred Bonus Series 4 Heats (B16 Tasbred Gr 6) (\$1335-380-190-60)
				461 599 461 599 709	Maiden Free-to-All Graded Events Graded Events Graded Events
Monday	25	April	LGRC (N)	278 515 515 600 515 600 720	Grade 6 Grade 6 Final (\$1335-380-190-60) Maiden Mixed 4/5 Graded Events Graded Events Graded Events
Tuesday	26	April	NWGRC (D)	452	Reg & Aileen Ivory Memorial Classic Final (\$3945-1125-565-70)
				580	Grade 5 Heats (N/P) Best 16 ROC (\$405-115-60)
				452 580	Graded Events Graded Events
Thursday	28	April	HGRC (N)	340 340 461	Grade 6 Masters FTA (Whelped on/before 30/9/2012) (\$1080-310-155-60) Tasbred Bonus Series 4 Final
				461	(\$1685-480-240-60) B/B (\$900-260-130) Maiden
				599 709	Mixed Maiden/6 Free-to-All
				461 599	Graded Events Graded Events
				709	Graded Events

Abbreviations

NP – Non Penalty ROC – Reverse Order of Choice

ROCG - Reverse Order of Choice and Reverse Order of Grade